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Scandinavian Companies with Ocean Energy Projects
Project Name Developer Name Type Status Stage Location Website

Tidal Pulse Turbine  Norwegian Ocean Power Tidal  Planned Full Scale Norway ? WWwWw.norwegianoceanpower.com
Tidal HS330 Hammerfest Strom Tidal In Place Prototype Kvalsundet,  www.hammerfeststrom.com
Buldra/FO3 Fobox AS (Fred Olsen) Wave In Place ? 1: 3 Scale Jomfruland,  www.fredolsen-energy.no

PP2 Pelagic Power Wave Planned Full Scale Norway www.pelagicpower.com

Langlee E2 Langlee Wave Planned Full Scale Runde Is. www.langlee.no

Maren Seabased AB,Vattenfall Wave In Place Test Runde Is. www.seabased.com

Storwave Runde Environmental Centre Wave Proposed Test Runde Is. www.rundecentre.no

Wave Device Wello Oy Wave Prototype Test Scotland www.wello.eu

AES Tidal Device Aqua Energy Solutions AS ~ Tidal Planned Prototype Norway www.aquaenergysolutions.eu
WaveRoller AW-Energy Oy Wave In Place Prototype Portugal www.aw-energy.com

CPS Tidal Current Power Sweden AB  Tidal Proposed Test Sweden www. currentpower.se

Helix Tidal Turbine Flumill AS Tidal  Proposed Test ? www.flumill.no

Morild Hydra Tidal Energy Tech.As  Tidal Planned Full Scale Norway www.hydratidal.com

Green Deep Minesto AB Tidal  Proposed Test N.Ireland www.minesto.com

Handébukten Ocean Harvesting Tech. AB Wave Planned Test Sweden www.oceanharvesting.com
EXIM/PFPV Sea Power International AB Wave ? ? ? www.seapowerinternational.se
Smégen Seabased/Fortum Wave Planned Full Scale Sweden www.seabased.com

Tidal Sales Tidal Sails AS Tidal  Planned Prototype Norway www.tidalsails.com
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Wind Farms and Ocean Energy
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A European Project Providing
Free Educational Tools
and Materials on
Aquatic Renewable Energy
Technologies

www.aquaret.com
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